
BAER WELL N0.1 
MONTHLY PRODUCTION 
BIG DOG STRAWN POOL 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 
CHARLES B. GILLESPIE JR. - OPERATOR 

CUM OIL PROD-1/1/94,(B0) = 22173 
CUM GAS PROD, 1/1/94(MCF)= 71788 
CUMWTRPROD,1/1/94(BW)= 1617 

MO/YR OIL PROD GAS PROD GOR WTR PROD CUM OIL CUM GAS CUM WTR 
(BO) (MCF) (CUFT/BO) (BW) (BO) (MCF) (BW) 

Jan-86 
Feb-86 
Mar-86 
Apr-86 
May-86 1403 24 17 0 1403 24 0 
Jun-86 4194 6051 1443 0 5597 6075 0 
Jul-86 2588 9641 3725 0 8185 15716 0 
Aug-86 1080 7685 7116 117 9265 23401 117 
Sep-86 427 1511 3539 70 9692 24912 187 
Oct-86 330 1071 3245 26 10022 25983 213 
Nov-86 242 710 2934 22 10264 26693 235 
Dec-86 259 729 2815 31 10523 27422 266 
Jan-87 269 850 3160 20 10792 28272 286 
Feb-87 193 825 4275 14 10985 29097 300 
Mar-87 228 902 3956 8 11213 29999 308 
Apr-87 183 837 4574 9 11396 30836 317 
May-87 216 824 3815 16 11612 31660 333 
Jun-87 175 809 4623 15 11787 32469 348 
Jul-87 163 787 4828 16 11950 33256 364 
Aug-87 179 683 3816 16 12129 33939 380 
Sep-87 195 699 3585 15 12324 34638 395 
Oct-87 182 730 4011 16 12506 35368 411 
Nov-87 159 615 3868 159 12665 35983 570 
Dec-87 176 671 3813 16 12841 36654 586 
Jan-88 197 648 3289 16 13038 37302 602 
Feb-88 133 590 4436 15 13171 37892 617 
Mar-88 154 631 4097 16 13325 38523 633 
Apr-88 188 601 3197 15 13513 39124 648 
May-88 167 522 3126 15 13680 39646 663 
Jun-88 170 495 2912 15 13850 40141 678 
Jul-88 156 612 3923 16 14006 40753 694 
Aug-88 149 658 4416 16 14155 41411 710 
Sep-88 160 564 3525 15 14315 41975 725 
Oct-88 172 575 3343 16 14487 42550 741 
Nov-88 149 563 3779 15 14636 43113 756 
Dec-88 162 582 3593 16 14798 43695 772 
Jan-89 142 580 4085 16 14940 44275 788 
Feb-89 137 516 3766 14 15077 44791 802 
Mar-89 147 592 4027 16 15224 45383 818 
Apr-89 143 561 3923 15 15367 45944 833 
May-89 127 578 4551 15 15494 46522 848 
Jun-89 72 532 7389 11 15566 47054 859 
Jul-89 167 614 3677 16 15733 47668 875 
Aug-89 143 581 4063 16 15876 48249 891 
Sep-89 141 554 3929 15 16017 48803 906 
Oct-89 127 546 4299 16 16144 49349 922 
Nov-89 129 489 3791 15 16273 49838 937 
Dec-89 153 489 3196 16 16426 50327 953 
Jan-90 157 485 3089 16 16583 50812 969 
Feb-90 127 463 3646 14 16710 51275 983 
Mar-90 110 528 4800 16 16820 51803 999 
Apr-90 125 512 4096 15 16945 52315 1014 
May-90 103 534 5184 16 17048 52849 1030 
Jun-90 119 510 4286 15 17167 53359 1045 
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BAER WELL N0.1 
MONTHLY PRODUCTION 
BIG DOG STRAWN POOL 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 
CHARLES B. GILLESPIE JR. - OPERATOR 

CUM OIL PROD-1/1/94,(B0) = 22173 
CUM GAS PROD,1/1/94(MCF) = 71788 
CUM WTR PROD,1/1/94(BW) = 1(517 

MO/YR OIL PROD GAS PROD GOR WTR PROD CUM OIL CUM GAS CUM W 
(BO) (MCF) (CUFT/BO) (BW) (BO) (MCF) (BW) 

Jul-90 156 524 3359 16 17323 53883 1061 
Aug-90 146 517 3541 16 17469 54400 1077 
Sep-90 94 470 5000 15 17563 54870 1092 
Oct-90 124 500 4032 16 17687 55370 1108 
Nov-90 140 465 3321 15 17827 55835 1123 
Dec-90 170 455 2676 16 17997 56290 1139 
Jan-91 134 453 3381 16 18131 56743 1155 
Feb-91 117 440 3761 14 18248 57183 1169 
Mar-91 154 518 3364 16 18402 57701 1185 
Apr-91 121 497 4107 15 18523 58198 1200 

May-91 148 549 3709 16 18671 58747 1216 
Jun-91 150 532 3547 15 18821 59279 1231 
Jul-91 149 507 3403 16 18970 59786 1247 
Aug-91 142 468 3296 16 19112 60254 1263 
Sep-91 138 444 3217 9 19250 60698 1272 
Oct-91 104 436 4192 10 19354 61134 1282 
Nov-91 96 369 3844 15 19450 61503 1297 
Dec-91 128 364 2844 15 19578 61867 1312 
Jan-92 155 417 2690 16 19733 62284 1328 
Feb-92 128 381 2977 15 19861 62665 1343 
Mar-92 136 469 3449 16 19997 63134 1359 
Apr-92 89 449 5045 14 20086 63583 1373 
May-92 150 479 3193 9 20236 64062 1382 
Jun-92 135 487 3607 15 20371 64549 1397 
Jul-92 120 505 4208 16 20491 65054 1413 
Aug-92 124 472 3806 16 20615 65526 1429 
Sep-92 104 425 4087 15 20719 65951 1444 
Oct-92 132 424 3212 16 20851 66375 1460 
Nov-92 85 379 4459 15 20936 66754 1475 
Dec-92 119 427 3588 16 21055 67181 1491 
Jan-93 100 446 4460 16 21155 67627 1507 
Feb-93 100 413 4130 14 21255 68040 1521 
Mar-93 100 289 2890 16 21355 68329 1537 
Apr-93 67 436 6507 15 21422 68765 1552 
May-93 82 502 6122 16 21504 69267 1568 
Jun-93 96 439 4573 15 21600 69706 1583 
Jul-93 69 405 5870 16 21669 70111 1599 

Aug-93 82 416 5073 16 21751 70527 1615 
Sep-93 122 564 4623 2 21873 71091 1617 
Oct-93 90 277 3078 0 21963 71368 1617 
Nov-93 121 222 1835 0 22084 71590 1617 
Dec-93 89 198 2225 0 22173 71788 1617 
Jan-94 91 212 2330 0 22264 72000 1617 
Feb-94 98 196 2000 0 22362 72196 1617 
Mar-94 66 0 0 0 22428 72196 1617 
Apr-94 71 214 3014 0 22499 72410 1617 
May-94 89 243 2730 0 22588 72653 1617 
Jun-94 82 270 3293 0 22670 72923 1617 
Jul-94 79 273 3456 0 22749 73196 1617 
Aug-94 70 255 3643 0 22819 73451 1617 
Sep-94 62 230 3710 0 22881 73681 1617 
Oct-94 77 230 2987 0 22958 73911 1617 
Nov-94 75 207 2760 0 23033 74118 1617 
Dec-94 96 200 2083 0 23129 74318 1617 
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BAER WELL NO.1 
MONTHLY PRODUCTION 
BIG DOG STRAWN POOL 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 
CHARLES B. GILLESPIE JR. - OPERATOR 

CUM OIL PROD-1/1/94,(B0) = 22173 
CUM GAS PROD,1/1/94(MCF)= 71788 
CUMWTRPR0D,1/1/94(BW)= 1617 

MO/YR OIL PROD GAS PROD GOR WTR PROD CUM OIL CUM GAS CUM W 
(BO) (MCF) (CUFT/BO) (BW) (BO) (MCF) (BW) 

Jan-95 76 104 1368 0 23205 74422 1617 
Feb-95 49 106 2163 0 23254 74528 1617 
Mar-95 5 229 45800 0 23259 74757 1617 
Apr-95 59 208 3525 0 23318 74965 1617 
May-95 82 221 2695 0 23400 75186 1617 
Jun-95 80 224 2800 0 23480 75410 1617 
Jul-95 60 238 3967 0 23540 75648 1617 
Aug-95 82 211 2573 0 23622 75859 1617 
Sep-95 70 195 2786 0 23692 76054 1617 
Oct-95 72 180 2500 0 23764 76234 1617 
Nov-95 93 161 1731 0 23857 76395 1617 
Dec-95 85 154 1812 0 23942 76549 1617 
Jan-96 65 145 2231 0 24007 76694 1617 
Feb-96 44 156 3545 0 24051 76850 1617 
Mar-96 60 185 3083 0 24111 77035 1617 
Apr-96 70 194 2771 0 24181 77229 1617 
May-96 42 222 5286 0 24223 77451 1617 
Jun-96 31 193 6226 0 24254 77644 1617 
Jul-96 39 198 5077 0 24293 77842 1617 
Aug-96 65 194 2985 0 24358 78036 1617 
Sep-96 50 168 3360 0 24408 78204 1617 
Oct-96 72 153 2125 0 24480 78357 1617 
Nov-96 59 136 2305 0 24539 78493 1617 
Dec-96 41 141 3439 0 24580 78634 1617 
Jan-97 62 136 2194 0 24642 78770 1617 
Feb-97 54 119 2204 0 24696 78889 1617 
Mar-97 51 117 2294 0 24747 79006 1617 
Apr-97 54 141 2611 0 24801 79147 1617 
May-97 28 83 2964 0 24829 79230 1617 
Jun-97 53 86 1623 0 24882 79316 1617 
Jul-97 56 51 911 0 24938 79367 1617 
Aug-97 51 33 647 0 24989 79400 1617 
Sep-97 62 44 710 0 25051 79444 1617 
Oct-97 130 4 31 0 25181 79448 1617 
Nov-97 95 0 0 0 25276 79448 1617 
Dec-97 82 0 0 0 25358 79448 1617 
Jan-98 64 0 0 0 25422 79448 1617 
Feb-98 57 0 0 0 25479 79448 1617 
Mar-98 50 0 0 0 25529 79448 1617 
Apr-98 42 0 0 0 25571 79448 1617 
May-98 30 0 0 0 25601 79448 1617 
Jun-98 4 17 4250 0 25605 79465 1617 
Jul-98 39 25 641 0 25644 79490 1617 
Aug-98 25 28 1120 0 25669 79518 1617 
Sep-98 5 0 0 0 25674 79518 1617 
Oct-98 2 0 0 0 25676 795 8 1617 
Nov-98 2 0 0 0 25678 79518 1617 
Dec-98 3 0 0 0 25681 79518 1617 
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